
# BANK/FINANCIAL INSTITUTION LOAN OFFICER ADDRESS OFFICE PHONE MOBILE FAX NMLS# EMAIL ADDRESS

1 BB & T Home Mortgage Cathy Albamonte

1999 University Drive                              

Suite # 101                                                                          

Coral Springs, FL 33071 (954) 753-7714 (954) 661-9080 (954) 753-7703 414620 calbamonte@BB&T.com

2 Caliber Home Loans Veronica Sylvester

550 W. Cypress Creek Road                        

Suite # 100                                      

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 (954) 240-0140 (954) 240-0140 (844) 232-6009 342305 veronica.sylvester@caliberhomeloans.com 

3 Caliber Home Loans Rocio Mendez

8151 Peters Road                           

Suite # 3100                                  

Plantation, FL 33324 (954) 478-1520 (954) 478-1520 (844) 332-7346 942916 rocio.mendez@caliberhomeloans.com 

4 Caliber Home Loans Craig Prickett

8151 Peters Road             Suite 

3100                     Plantation, 

FL 33324 (954) 558-4430 (954) 558-4430 (855) 257-0598 268694 craig.prickett@caliberhomeloans.com

5 Caliber Home Loans Martine Lebel

8151 Peters Road            Suite 

3100               Plantation, FL 

33324 (954) 204-5122 (954) 204-5122 (844) 767-7141 982921 martine.lebel@caliberhomeloans.com

6 Fairway Independent Mortgage Justin Miller

200 S. Andrews Ave        Suite 

701                               Fort 

Lauderdale, FL 33301 (954) 903-7256 (754) 214-7449 (954) 982-6386 321737 justin.miller@fairwaymc.com

7 Fairway Independent Mortgage Rosie Rosario

200 S. Andrews Ave        Suite 

701                               Fort 

Lauderdale, FL 33301 (954) 626-6444 (954) 214-9470 (954) 329-2536 366306 rosariomortgage@hotmail.com

8 First Financial Beth Novak

9050 Pines Blvd                    

Suite 450-5                         

Pembroke Pines, FL 33024 (321) 759-5808 (321) 759-5808 336982 beth4homeloans@outlook.com

9 Florida Community Bank Robin Holley

2500 Weston Road         Suite 

300                       Weston, FL 

33331 (954) 984-3314 (954) 557-5591 (954) 861-4589 484758 rholley@fcb1923.com

10 Global Trust Finance Amado Rodriguez

5460 N SR 7                         

Suite 110                           

North Lauderdale, FL 33319 (954) 530-7154 (954) 663-0219 (866) 745-9430 373020 amado@globaltrustfinancial.com

11 Gulf Atlantic Funding Group, Inc. Grace Fidler

5400 S. University Drive Bldg 

L Suite 603             Davie, FL 

33328 (954) 252-1760 (954) 816-7186 (954) 252-1796 355870 homebuyerhelp@comcast.net

12 Hamilton Group Funding Chelsa Arscott

1551 Sawgrass Corporate 

Parkway 3rd Floor     Sunrise, 

FL 33323 (954) 372-3391 (305) 748-7006 (786) 288-3840 1232643 chelsa@closewithus.com

13 Ideal Lending Solutions Debbie Healy

5589 Okeechobee Blvd       

Suite 101                               

West Palm Beach, FL 33417 (561) 296-7520  (954) 675-6000 (954) 200-7824 338374 loansbydeb@gmail.com

14 Ideal Lending Solutions Lisa Posta

5589 Okeechobee Blvd       

Suite 101                               

West Palm Beach, FL 33417 (561) 296-7520 (561) 289-4534 (954) 200-7824 352483 lposta@ideallending.net

15 Loandepot.com LLC Matthew McAloon

600 N. Pine Island Road     

Suite 360                         

Plantation, FL 33324 (954) 334-4260 (954) 612-2158 (844) 556-5359 334578 mmcaloon@loandepot.com

16 MB Financial Bank Laurie Mindlin

6803 Lake Worth Road        

Suite 315                     

Greenacres, FL 33467 (561) 687-7272 (954) 243-5907 (877) 676-3903 584480 lmindlin@mbmortgage.com
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17 Paramount Residental Mortgage Group Marc Williams

3401 NW 82nd Ave                

Suite 230                                       

Doral, FL 33122 (786) 525-5835 (786) 525-5835 (305) 384-4659 371350 marcw@prmg.net

18 Residential Savings Mortgage Jonathan H. Proby

2132 Hollywood Blvd 

Hollywood, FL 33020 (954) 249-5859 (954) 249-5859 1052717 jonathanproby@gmail.com

19 VanDyk Mortgage Gabriela "Gabbie" Yulis

3 SW 129th Avenue           

Suite 203                                  

Pembroke Pines, FL 33027 (954) 540-5048 (954) 540-5048 (866) 234-5676 589606 gyulis@vandykmortgage.com
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